30 Mart 2024 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

(7]

0N O WN -

Atismi
1.FILYOS
2 PELIGROSA
3.DIAMOND BROTHERS
4 \WMURCOTT
5LAURACEOUS
6.LIBERTALIA
7 .RAIN VELODY
8.PACE
9.MY CINNAVON
10.DEGAJ
11.KHAN KHAN BABY
12.MARCH VIOLET
13.PRINCESS GRASE
14 ANADOLU GUZELI
15.LORAHANIM
16.NARJINA
17 NEVACAN

1.)240.000 &

Yas
4ydk
5ydk
4ydk
5ydk
5ydk
6ydk
4ydk
6ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ykk
4yd k
Byak
4yd k
4yd k
4yd k
4ydk

Deklareler

Handikap 16/H1/Disi
2.)96.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KING DAVID (USA) - FORGIVENESS
YILDIRIVBEY - MEDVINA
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - BELLA OOSA
KING DAV/D (USA) - THSBE
FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - DICOS
LUXOR- SARLARGUZEL|
VEKHTAAL (GB) - MAMA LULU (USA)
SCARFACE- ELLEDVA (GRR)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - FLY SO FREE
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SWIFT
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - THANKSFORTHEVONEY (USA)
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - KALILA
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - GRAND LARA
VENDIP (USA) - MARSHVIALLOW
APFROVE (IRE) - BOOKIESINDEX GR_ (IRE)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - NARDA
CARDINAL PONEER - YARMCA

Siklet
60
61
0
60
0
0
56,5
57
55,5
51
53,5
52
0
50
50
50
0

3.)48.000 £

Jokey
E.BOZDAG
G.OZCELIK
Kosmaz
EAKTUG
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
ASOZEN
AASLAN
E.ClzIK
HAGOKGE
OYILDIRIM
AYILDIZ
Kosmaz
HAK.YILDIZ
AKACMAZ
B.CIGLA
Kosmaz

1400 Sentetik

Sahip
SANEMKAHRAVIAN
BERKAN AKCAM
ICLAL ALTUNAY ELMAS
SANEMKAHRAVAN
FIRAT YILDIRIM
SERDAR ZABUN
SOLAIMAN IRHAIM
HAYRETTIN AKDUMAN
ICLAL ALTUNAY ELMAS
SULTAN SOKMEN
HAKAN S. OZCAN
GOKHAN OZKAN
SABRI BEKTAS
SEDAT DEMR
OVER HALIMAYDIN
NISSO BENHASON
MEHNVET CAWUS

istanbul Hipdromu (26. Yans Giini)

4)24.000 ¢

Antrendrii
MUC.KAYA
HACAR
TiBiS
MUC.KAYA
E.ERGUNAY
T.TASAR
Y.ARHIM
E.CUKURKAS
TIBIS
EN.KARATAS
B.KACMAZ
TSIT
S.BEKTAS
O.GUNELI
Y.AKTAS
AALCICEK
HAY.YILDIRIM

HP
74
68
67
66
65
64
61
60
59
56
55
52
50
45
41
40
35

Son6 Y.
63221-5
111-
231-

4244-
7 -
54670-3
115-435
146302
121-7-
-64053
663-34
21
645-60



